SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// DOG2 MEMS SERIES VOLTAGE INCLINOMETER                          07/2017 Page 1
FEATURES
 8 to 30 VDC supply voltage
 Digital signal processing includes
o filter (e.g. vibration
damping)
o temperature
compensation

FUNCTION VIEW
This DOG2 MEMS series voltage inclinometer is designed for floor mount application.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER              NAME      DESCRIPTION
G-NSDOG2-001              25DOG2 MEMS SERIES VOLTAGE  Dual axis inclinometer, floor mount, range ±25°,
    supply 8 to 30 VDC, output voltage 0.5 to 4.5 V
G-NSDOG2-002             45DOG2 MEMS SERIES VOLTAGE   Dual axis inclinometer, floor mount, range ±45°,
        supply 8 to 30 VDC, output voltage 0.5 to 4.5 V
G-NSDOG2-003             45DOG2 MEMS SERIES VOLTAGE   Dual axis inclinometer, floor mount, range ±90°,
        supply 8 to 30 VDC, output voltage 0.5 to 4.5 V
For other orientations, measurement ranges or supply voltages please contact TE Connectivity sales representatives.
X-Axis
Y-Axis
+X
-X
-Y
+Y
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Measurement Specialties, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein
might be trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes
no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard
Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse
of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
© 2015 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies All Rights Reserved.
NORTH AMERICA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.,
a TE Connectivity Company
Phone: 800-522-6752
Email: customercare.hmpt@te.com
EUROPE
MEAS Deutschland GmbH  (Europe)
a TE Connectivity Company
Phone: 800-440-5100
Email: customercare.tlse@te.com
ASIA
Measurement Specialties (China), Ltd.,
a TE Connectivity Company
Phone: 0400-820-6015
Email: customercare.shzn@te.com
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Inclinometers category:
Click to view products by  TE Connectivity manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
10200021-00  ADIS16209CCCZ  02116009-000  72162000-045  NSG-75/DOG2-JXZ-I-STD  SCA830-D07-1  SCL3300-D01-1  SCL3300-D01-
10  02115002-000  G-NSDOG2-200  MXD6240AU  G-NSDMG-023